L15757

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Λα	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
		•
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone#	<i>‡</i>)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Name	·)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
	on men	
		:
•		

Office Use Only



200187612942

11/23/10--01001--005 **238.25

WORKER ASSET IN THE SHORT OF THE SHOTT OF THE SHORT OF THE SHOTT OF THE SHORT OF THE SHORT OF THE SHORT OF THE SHOTT OF THE SHOTT OF THE SHORT OF THE SHOTT OF TH

· · · · · · ·

EFFECTIVE DATE 12/3/2010

B. KOHR

NOV 2 2 2010

EXAMINER

21:2 Nd 22 Ans

BQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY EFFECTIVE DATE 12 Requesinr's Name 215 S. MONROE ST. SULTE 601 222.2300 **TALLAHASSEH** 32301 City/State/Zip Phone # Office Use Only CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): TRAFALGAR ASSOCIATES II, INC (Corporation Name) Walk in Certified Copy Pick up time Will wait Mail out Cattificate of Status ☐ Photocopy **NEW FILINGS** AMOENDIMENTS Profit
Not for Profit Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director ☐ Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Domestication Other Merger OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/OUALIFICATION Annual Report
Plotitious Name Foreigu Limited Partnership Reinstatement IF YOU HAVE AWY QUESTIONS Trademark PLEASE CONTACT ELIZABETH GLEATON Other THANK YOU.

CR2E031(7/97)

Examiner's Initials

EFFECTIVE DATE 12/3/2010

Articles of Merger

The following Articles of Merger are submitted to merge the following Florida Profit in accordance with s. 607.1109, Florida Statutes.

<u>FIRST</u>: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>**merging**</u> party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Trafalgar Associates II, Inc.	Florida	corporation
Green Palm Holdings, LLC	Virgin Islands	limited liability company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entite follows:	ty type, and jurisdiction of	the Surviving Entity is as
Name <u>J</u>	<u>urisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Green Palm Holdings, LLC	Virgin Islands	limited liability company

THIRD: The Plan of Merger attached as Exhibit A and made a part hereof (the "Plan of Merger") was approved by the Non-Surviving Entity formed under the laws of the State of Florida that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: The Plan of Merger was approved by the Surviving Entity formed under the laws of the U.S. Virgin Islands that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Title 13 Virgin Islands Code §1904 et seq.

FIFTH: The effective date of the merger shall be December 3, 2010, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.

Florida		not formed, organized or inco principal office address in it	
	One Hibiscus Alley	y, St. Thomas, US Virgin Islan	nds 00802
SEVE	NTH: If the Surviving Entity	y is an out-of-state entity, the s	surviving entity:
proceed		y of State as its agent for stion or the rights of dissenting the merger.	_
, –		senting shareholders of each do	-
of the I	Lieutenant Governor of the V	ation of the Surviving Entity v Virgin Islands on September 30 ticles of Organization for the S), 2005 and said Articles
NINTE	I: Signature(s) for Each Part	ty:	
Name o	of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
Green I	Palm Holdings, LLC	Myrallick	Myson Altch

STATE OF	USVI)
COUNTY OF	ST.CROIG)

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day of August, 2010, personally appeared Mylon Hiller, the manager of Green Palm Holdings, LLC, who being by me first duly sworn, declared that he is the person who signed the foregoing document and that the statements contained in these Articles of Merger are true.

Notary Public
Typed or Printed

Name of Name of Individual: Signature(s): Entity/Organization: Jose A. Gonzalez Trafalgar Associates II, Inc. Florida STATE OF)ss: Miami-Dade **COUNTY OF** BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this 24th day of August, 2010, personally appeared Jose A. Gonzalez, an authorized officer of Trafalgar Associates II, Inc., who being by me first duly sworn, declared that he is the person who signed the foregoing document and that the statements contained in these Articles of Merger are true. Notary Public FRANK PADRON Typed or Printed MY COMMISSION # DD 769264

EXPIRES: March 16, 2012 Bonded Thru Budget Notary Services

EXHIBIT A PLAN OF MERGER

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Trafalgar Associates II, Inc.	Florida	corporation
Green Palm Holdings, LLC	Virgin Islands	limited liability company
SECOND: The exact name, form/en as follows:	tity type, and jurisdiction	on of the surviving party are
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Green Palm Holdings, LLC	Virgin Islands	limited liability company
THIRD: The terms and conditions o	f the merger are as follo	ws:
The stock in Trafalgar Associates	II, Inc. shall by virtue	of the merger
be cancelled.		

(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

A. The manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into the interests, shares, obligations or others securities the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:		
The stock in Trafalgar Associates II, Inc. shall by virtue of the merger		
be cancelled.		
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)		
B. The manner and basis of converting rights to acquire the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into rights to acquire the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property is as follows:		
N/A		
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)		

N/A	
	(Attach additional sheet if necessary)
	a limited liability company is the survivor, the name and businesses address er or managing member is as follows:
Myron	Allick as Trustee
Green I	Palm Holdings, LLC
One Hi	ibiscus Alley
St. Tho	omas, US Virgin Islands 00802
In the case of set forth in the Green Palm	: Any statements that are required by law under which each other business med, organized, or incorporated are as follows: of Trafalgar Associates II, Inc., the required number of shareholders the corporate documents have approved the Plan of Merger. In the case of Holdings LLC, the required number of members specified in the Operating have approved the Plan of Merger.
EIGHTH:	Other provisions, if any, relating to the merger are as follows:
N/A	

(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

MIAMI/4258374.1